CityClassic gen2 -
Classic design, in
balance with today’s
requirements
CityClassic gen2
A balanced, classic design, combined with the latest highly-efficient and future-
ready connectivity technology, make CityClassic gen2 a decorative asset for any
urban lighting application.Thanks to LED technology, today’s luminaires reach very

surfaces
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
912300024995 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR CO 60 LED24
912300024998 BDP513 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P LED24
912300060135 BDP513 LED30/730 DM50 DGR 60P LED30
912300024994 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR 60P LED24
912300060133 BDP510 LED24/730 DW50 DGR 60P LED24
912300060134 BDP510 LED27/730 DS50 DGR 60P LED27
912300060140 BDP510 LED20/730 DM12 II D11 GR-900 76P LED20
912300060141 BDP510 LED30/740 DN10 II D24 DDF2 GR-900 LED30
912300060142 BDP510 LED24/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 LED24
912300060143 BDP510 LED30/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 LED30
912300024996 BDP511 LED24/740 DS50 II CLO-DDF1 DGR 60 LED24
912300024997 BDP512 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P LED24
912300060288 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DS50 GR CL LED40

2700 K 70
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Optic type
outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
912300024995 BDP510 LED24/740
DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR
CO 60
2,040 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0204
912300024998 BDP513 LED24/727
DM32 II DGR 60P
1,992 lm Distribution
medium 32
0.0815
912300060135 BDP513 LED30/730
DM50 DGR 60P
2,430 lm Distribution
medium 50
0.0488
912300024994 BDP510 LED24/740
DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR
60P
2,040 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0204
912300060133 BDP510 LED24/730
DW50 DGR 60P
2,040 lm Distribution wide
50
0.0326
912300060134 BDP510 LED27/730
DS50 DGR 60P
2,295 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0204
912300060140 BDP510 LED20/730
DM12 II D11 GR-900 76P
1,660 lm Distribution
medium 12
0.0542
912300060141 BDP510 LED30/740
DN10 II D24 DDF2
GR-900
2,460 lm Distribution
narrow 10
0.0672
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Optic type
outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
912300060142 BDP510 LED24/830
DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900
1,992 lm Distribution
medium 12
0.0447
912300060143 BDP510 LED30/830
DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900
2,460 lm Distribution
medium 12
0.0447
912300024996 BDP511 LED24/740
DS50 II CLO-DDF1 DGR
60
2,064 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0309
912300024997 BDP512 LED24/727
DM32 II DGR 60P
2,016 lm Distribution
medium 32
0.0577
912300060288 BDP512 LED40-4S/830
PSD-SR II DS50 GR CL
3,280 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0204
912300060289 BDP512 LED40-4S/830
PSD-SR II DM33 GR CL
3,280 lm Distribution
medium 33
0.0542
912300060291 BDP512 LED30-4S/830
PSDD II DS50 GR MSP
2,520 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0204
912300060292 BDP512 LED30-4S/727
PSDD II DS50 GR MSP
2,490 lm Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.0204
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300024995 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR CO 60 14.8 W
912300024998 BDP513 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P 17.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300060135 BDP513 LED30/730 DM50 DGR 60P 19.6 W
912300024994 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR 60P 14.8 W
CityClassic gen2
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300060133 BDP510 LED24/730 DW50 DGR 60P 15.8 W
912300060134 BDP510 LED27/730 DS50 DGR 60P 17.6 W
912300060140 BDP510 LED20/730 DM12 II D11 GR-900 76P 13.8 W
912300060141 BDP510 LED30/740 DN10 II D24 DDF2 GR-900 18.4 W
912300060142 BDP510 LED24/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 18.8 W
912300060143 BDP510 LED30/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 23.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300024996 BDP511 LED24/740 DS50 II CLO-DDF1 DGR 60 14.8 W
912300024997 BDP512 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P 17.4 W
912300060288 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DS50 GR CL 31 W
912300060289 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DM33 GR CL 31 W
912300060291 BDP512 LED30-4S/830 PSDD II DS50 GR MSP 23.5 W
912300060292 BDP512 LED30-4S/727 PSDD II DS50 GR MSP 21.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300024995 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR CO 60 Yes
912300024998 BDP513 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P No
912300060135 BDP513 LED30/730 DM50 DGR 60P No
912300024994 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR 60P Yes
912300060133 BDP510 LED24/730 DW50 DGR 60P No
912300060134 BDP510 LED27/730 DS50 DGR 60P No
912300060140 BDP510 LED20/730 DM12 II D11 GR-900 76P Yes
912300060141 BDP510 LED30/740 DN10 II D24 DDF2 GR-900 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300060142 BDP510 LED24/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 Yes
912300060143 BDP510 LED30/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 Yes
912300024996 BDP511 LED24/740 DS50 II CLO-DDF1 DGR 60 Yes
912300024997 BDP512 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P No
912300060288 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DS50 GR CL Yes
912300060289 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DM33 GR CL Yes
912300060291 BDP512 LED30-4S/830 PSDD II DS50 GR MSP Yes
912300060292 BDP512 LED30-4S/727 PSDD II DS50 GR MSP Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
912300024995 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR CO 60 Anthracite
912300024998 BDP513 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P Anthracite
912300060135 BDP513 LED30/730 DM50 DGR 60P Anthracite
912300024994 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR 60P Anthracite
912300060133 BDP510 LED24/730 DW50 DGR 60P Anthracite
912300060134 BDP510 LED27/730 DS50 DGR 60P Anthracite
912300060140 BDP510 LED20/730 DM12 II D11 GR-900 76P Gray
912300060141 BDP510 LED30/740 DN10 II D24 DDF2 GR-900 Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
912300060142 BDP510 LED24/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 Gray
912300060143 BDP510 LED30/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 Gray
912300024996 BDP511 LED24/740 DS50 II CLO-DDF1 DGR 60 Anthracite
912300024997 BDP512 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P Anthracite
912300060288 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DS50 GR CL Gray
912300060289 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DM33 GR CL Gray
912300060291 BDP512 LED30-4S/830 PSDD II DS50 GR MSP Gray
912300060292 BDP512 LED30-4S/727 PSDD II DS50 GR MSP Gray
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
912300024995 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR CO 60 BDP510
912300024998 BDP513 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P BDP513
912300060135 BDP513 LED30/730 DM50 DGR 60P BDP513
912300024994 BDP510 LED24/740 DS50 CLO-DDF1 DGR 60P BDP510
912300060133 BDP510 LED24/730 DW50 DGR 60P BDP510
912300060134 BDP510 LED27/730 DS50 DGR 60P BDP510
912300060140 BDP510 LED20/730 DM12 II D11 GR-900 76P BDP510
912300060141 BDP510 LED30/740 DN10 II D24 DDF2 GR-900 BDP510
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
912300060142 BDP510 LED24/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 BDP510
912300060143 BDP510 LED30/830 DM12 BL2 II D11 GR-900 BDP510
912300024996 BDP511 LED24/740 DS50 II CLO-DDF1 DGR 60 BDP511
912300024997 BDP512 LED24/727 DM32 II DGR 60P BDP512
912300060288 BDP512 LED40-4S/830 PSD-SR II DS50 GR CL BDP512